Cejay Engineering Online Store

Cejay Engineering
Mr Mark Haynes

6 Bennington Road
03064 Nashua
United States

New Hampshire
(603) 880-8501

Invoice 2014-000034

Invoice date
Order Number
Order Date
Order Status
Shipment
Payment Method
Total
Bill To
E-Mail user8@ambherst-partners.com
Company Name Amherst Partners
First Name Michael
Last Name CejayTest One
Address 1 16 Fells Dr
Zip / Postal Code 03031
City Ambherst
Country United States
State / Province / Region New Hampshire
Phone 6036723898
SKU Product Name
904217 BRQIRIWE SeitJenmh Amber - 590 nm

FLOOD Output Frequency Amber - 590 nm

2014-11-13

201411-000049
2014-11-13
Confirmed
Standard Shipping
Authorize Net SIM
$54.30

Ship To
Company Name
First Name
Last Name
Address 1
Zip / Postal Code
City
Country
State / Province / Region
Phone

Product status Price Qty
Confirmed $54.30 1

Product prices result
Standard Shipping
Authorize Net SIM

Total

Amherst Partners
Michael
CejayTest One
16 Fells Dr
03031

Amherst

United States
New Hampshire
6036723898

Tax
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Discount
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total
$54.30

$54.30
$0.00
$0.00
$54.30
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http://cejay2014.cejayengineering.com/index.php?option=com_virtuemart&view=productdetails&virtuemart_category_id=&virtuemart_product_id=32
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